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Abel Caterers (ACI Catering Group) Meredith Abel 203-389-2300 marc.allen@acicg.com
Along Came Carol Carol Lentini 203-583-7684 www.alongcamecarol.com
AMG Catering & Event Planning Alison Milwe Grace 203-227-5535 www.amgcatering.com
Big Green Truck Douglas Coffin 203-752-9547
Bob Bourassa Custom Catering Bob Bourassa 203-269-9266 www.bbcustomcatering.com
Catering by Greystone Fred Kaskowitz 203-913-3095 fkaskowitz@aol.com
Executive Chef Catering Rob Johnson 203-377-2331 www.thexchefcatering.com
Festivities Rosinne Chlala 203-847-7774 www.festivitiesevents.com
Garelick & Herbs Paola Garelick 203-972-4497 www.garelickandherbscatering.com
High on the Hog Catering Donette Esposito 203-332-1233 www.ct-catering.com
In Good Taste Cristina Negrin 203-222-9551 www.cateringingoodtaste.com
Jordan Caterers & Event Planners Marissa McCue 203-272-8213 www.jordancaterers.com
Main Event Caterers Eddie Izzo 201-894-8710 eddie@mecaterers.com
Matthew John Caterers Matthew Gallo 203-257-0727 www.mjeventsandcatering.com
Outdoor Cookers Michael Gilmartin 203-855-1129 www.outdoor-cookers.com
Rainbow Gardens Catering Robert 203-878-2500 www.rainbowgardens.com
Stew Leonards Catering Lisa 203-895-8500 www.stewleonards.com
Susan Kane Catering Susan Kane 203-327-6668 www.susankanecatering.com
The Pantry Catering Office 203-259-0400 www.thepantry.net
Westville Kosher Market Yuval 203-389-1166 www.westvillekosher.com

A Brilliant Bash Leslie Meyers 917-734-1160 www.abrilliantbash.com
AMG Catering & Event Planning Alison Milwe Grace 203-227-5535 www.amgcatering.com
Blue Nine Design Susan Freed 203-913-4020 smfreed@optonline.net
Events By Gayle Gayle Szuchman 203-864-5084 www.eventsbygayle.com
Gathering Ideas - Creative Ways to Celebrate Amy Gordon 203-246-3573 www.gatheringideas.com
Great Event Decorations Meg Johnson 203-336-4441 www.greateventdecorations.com
Jennifer Hershcy Jennifer Hershey 203-237-0657 jhevents@optonline.net
Party Ideas! Arlene Rosenthal 203-226-3672 arlene@partyideasct.com
Pink House Events Susie Blumenfeld 203-454-1696 www.pinkhouseevents.com
Ruth Ridgeway Designs Ruth Ridgeway 203-327-7249 www.ruthridgeway.com
Simply Chic Laudiceia Vincent 203-980-6865 simplychicllc@gmail.com

Birdsell Photography & Video Doreen Birdsell 203-226-2246 doreenbirdsell@mac.com
Capitol Interactive Photo Regina Madwed 203-255-4002 www.capitolphoto.com
Cari Miller Photography Cari Miller 203-722-4509 carimillerphotography.com
Charlene Ribera Photograhy (CR Photography) Charlene Ribera 203-257-1010 www.charpics.net
Hawk Photography Darryl Hawk 203-834-9595 www.hawkphotography.com
Images by David David Rosenblum 203-324-9311 www.imagesbydavid.com
Kate Eisemann Photography Kate Eissemann 917-873-2256
Laurie Hotchkiss Laurie Hotchkiss 203-535-8098 lauriehotchkiss@comcast.net
Mike Ross Photography Mike Ross 203-281-6955
Miro Vrlik Photography LLC Miro Vrlik 203-820-8668 www.photographyplanet.net
Neil Landino Neil Landino 203-671-2429 julie@landinophoto.com
Pamela Einersen Photography Pamela Einarsen 203-221-1818 www.pamelaeinarsen.com
Photography by Anatoly Anatoly Loshmanov 203-521-8582 www.photobyanatoly.com
Photography by Andrea Andrea Greenberg 203-520-1156 agreen3468@aol.com
Photography by Peter Harris Olin Peter Harris Olin 203-393-3862 www.peterharrisolin.com
Prestige Barkley Photographic Design 203-377-6605 www.prestigebarkley.com
Red Shoe Film Brian Russell 203-521-8611 www.RedShoeFilm.com
Sally Alverez Sally Alverez 203-261-8802 www.imagesbysallya@aol.com
Silver City Sound & Video Kurt Krueger 203-634-0458
T&J Video Service Thomas Pace 203-335-0168
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(Please note that this list of vendors who have previously provided services at B'nai Israel is provided solely as a resource to help 
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Thedy Goncalves Thedy Goncalves 203-980-6192
Thomassen Photo Tom Thomassen 203-743-6402 www.thomassenphoto.com
Wedding Bells Photography Peter Black 860-304-0225 weddingbellsphotography.shutterfly.com

Body Rock 516-876-0300 www.bodyrockdj.com
Boppers Entertainment Evan Taback 866-865-3535 www.boppersdjs.com
Continuo Music 203-938-0667 barbwyton@gmail.com
Dance Jock Scott 631-242-0042 scott@dancejock.com
Dance To The Music Jim Nuzzo 203-563-9735 www.dttment.com
David Jason Entertainment David Armistead 203-667-1968 www.mydje.com
Double G Productions Richie Grossman 516-932-8342 www.doubleg.com
Dougie Jam Productions Doug Wheeler 203-377-5266 www.dougiejam.com
Dynamic Entertainment Rick Rothwall 516-799-0808 www.thepartyneverstops.com
EJ the DJ Jason 631-348-7848
Entertainment Unlimited 888-229-9992
Exquisite Entertainment Jennifer Castle 914-980-5256 jenniferc1031@aol.com
Hal Prince Music Jill 914-937-4700 jill@halprince.com
JMG Music & Entertainment (Photo Booths) Jim Goldstein 203-220-8443 www.jmgmusic.com
Jock In The Box Entertainment Todd Powers 203-235-0000 www.jockinthebox.com
Michel Entertainment Mike Morissette 860-282-1898 www.michelentertainment.com
MJ Entertainment Matthew Kalmans 203-856-0841 mjentertainment@gmail.com
Music Mania DJs Mark 203-929-4914 markanddenise@musicmaniadjs.com
Party Pros Lizbeth 800-970-5151 www.partyprodj.com
Peez Out Productions Matthew Kiger 203-912-8590 www.peezout.com
Sound Solutions Tom Sacco 914-937-4707 www.soundsolutionsdjs.com
Starlight Express Richard Grossman 516-742-1100
Tri-State DJ Company Andy Berman 203-996-9561
Untouchable Events Nick 212-924-6299 www.untouchableevents.com
Upscale Salsa Productions Adrian Tau 646-342-7530 adrian@upscalesalsa.com

Arildo De Souza - Guitar and Vocals Arildo De Souza 203-275-6279 www.myspace.com/arildodesouza
Bock & Blu  (Band) Rick Trager 914-682-7078 www.bockandblu.com
Current Affair Music John Napolitano www.currentaffairmusic.com
Eight To The Bar (Jazz Band) Cynthia Lyon 203-484-4749 www.eighttothebar.com
RockMitzvah.com Jim Weingast 914-419-3610 www.rockmitzvah.com
Vincent Rhodes Production Vincent Rhodes 516-746-7255

Elegant Effects in Floral Design Chris Lennon 203 255-6261 www.eleganteffectsfloral.com
Events by Wild Flowers Heidi Kunz 203-627-7782
Fruit and Flowers Lisa Fede 203-366-8458 www.fruitsandflowers.net
Hansen's Flower Shop 203-255-0461 www.hansensflowershop.com
McArdles's Florist Michael Derouin 203-661-5600
Peters Wholesale Florist Teddy Gianokos 203-325-2608 www.wholesale-weddings.com

Fabulously Yours Jane Helfgott 203-261-9163 fabulously.yours@juno.com
Invitations by Marcy Marcy Zoock 203-795-5553 www.invitationsbymarcy.com
Side-Lines Joni Greenspan 203-259-2285
Write On! Debbie Barbieri 203-393-1230 www.writeonct.com

At Your Service - serving/bartending Michael Chelak 203-257-3210
Caricatures Judy 203-577-7233
Party Creations Cindy Greenfeld 203-740-8233 cindy@gotopartycreations.com
Mike Valentine Caricatures Mike Valentine 203-520-9286 MVKartoony@aol.com
PartyLand Wagner Silvestre 203-925-9988 www.partyland-ct.com
Royal Events & Entertainment Wilson Stevens 978-256-0360 www.wilsonstevens.com
Royal Sorrell-Baloon-gineerss Royal Sorell 978-531-7974 www.balloondesigns.com
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SB Waitstaff and Bartending Sheryl Berkowitz 203-610-0962
Simply Serving Barbara Prince 203-980-8516 www.setuptocleanup.com
Steve Watson Interior Design Steve Watson 2036748595 www.swidesign.com
Teen Scene Kim Wirth 203-452-7883
The Amazing Bottle Dancers Michael Pasternak 800-716-0556 www.bottledancers.com
The Photobooth Lounge Tim Gemelli 203-665-8113 www.thephotoboothlounge.com
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